Department of Pediatrics
8™"Semester (Admission Batch 2017- 2018)
Clinic — A- Batch ( Roll No 01-33)
Monday to Friday 2:30 to 4:00pm
October- 2021

Sr. No Date Day Name of Faculty
1 15/10/2021 Friday Dr. D’Souza
2 18/10/2021 Monday Dr. Keskar
3 19/10/2021 Tuesday Dr. D’Souza
4 20/10/2021 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
5 21/10/2021 Thursday Dr. Sankpal
6 22/10/2021 Friday Dr. Shraddha
7 25/10/2021 Monday Dr. Keskar
8 26/10/2021 Tuesday Dr. Mandar
9 27/10/2021 Wednesday Dr. Yogesh
10 28/10/2021 Thursday Dr. Bhavari
11 29/10/2021 Friday Dr. D'Souza
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Dr. Vijay Bhavari
MMC No.: 083403

Professor & HQD
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Department of Pediatrics
8"Semester (Admission Batch 2017- 2018)
Clinic - B- Batch ( Roll No 34 to 66)
Monday to Friday 2:30 to 4:00pm

October- 2021

Sr. No Date Day Name of Faculty
1 01/10/2021 Friday Dr. Sajili
2 04/10/2021 Monday Dr. Bhavari
3 05/10/2021 Tuesday Dr. Shraddha
4 06/10/2021 Wednesday Dr. Sankpal
5 07/10/2021 Thursday Dr. Bhavari
6 08/10/2021 Friday Dr. Keskar
7 11/10/2021 Monday Dr. Shraddha
8 12/10/2021 Tuesday Dr. D’Souza
9 13/10/2021 Wednesday Dr. Keskar
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Prof & HOD

Dr. Vijay Bhavari
MMC No.: 083408
Professor & HOD
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Department of Pediatrics
9th Semester (Admission Batch 2017- 2018)
Revision Tutorial — A - Batch ( Roll No 01 to 33)
Friday Only 2:30 to 4:00pm

October- 2021

Sr. Date Day Batch Name of Faculty
No

1 | 01/10/2021 | Friday A Dr. Mandar

2 | 08/10/2021 | Friday A Dr. Shraddha

3 | 15110/2021 | Friday Cc Dr. Shraddha

4 | 22/10/2021 Friday Cc Dr. Keskar

5 | 29/10/2021 Friday C Dr. D’Souza

for

Prof & HOD

Dr. Vijay Bhavari
MMC No.: 083408
Professor & HOD
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